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No 8 LAUR H. / FERRIEU M. (Rg=4)

Pass 12 1:56.739

Pass 22 3:14.391 1 1:17.652 *

Pass 33 4:25.685 2 1:11.294 *

Pass 44 5:34.462 3 1:08.777 *

Pass 53 6:44.171 4 1:09.709

Pass 64 7:53.391 5 1:09.220

Pass 73 9:04.122 6 1:10.731

Pass 80 10:14.143 7 1:10.021

In 88 11:28.583 8 1:14.440

No 11 THOMAS P. / CHEVALIER C. (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:30.197

Pass 14 2:38.104 1 1:07.907 **

Pass 25 3:44.764 2 1:06.660 **

Pass 35 4:50.983 3 1:06.219 **

Pass 46 5:57.018 4 1:06.035 *

In 58 7:13.765 5 1:16.747

Pass 97 13:08.895 6 5:55.130

Pass 99 14:15.534 7 1:06.639

Pass 104 15:21.322 8 1:05.788 *

Pass 106 16:27.876 9 1:06.554

Pass 110 17:34.902 10 1:07.026

In 114 18:46.935 11 1:12.033

No 16 AURIN X. / LENSER E. (Rg=9)

Pass 9 1:46.747

Pass 20 3:01.594 1 1:14.847 *

Pass 31 4:16.334 2 1:14.740 *

Pass 43 5:31.193 3 1:14.859

Pass 55 6:46.814 4 1:15.621

Pass 66 8:02.811 5 1:15.997

Pass 76 9:19.488 6 1:16.677

In 86 10:52.248 7 1:32.760

No 19 CLOUPS P. / PLAS P. (Rg=7)

Pass 10 1:51.537

Pass 21 3:05.246 1 1:13.709 *

Pass 32 4:17.023 2 1:11.777 *

Pass 41 5:28.797 3 1:11.774 *

Pass 52 6:39.143 4 1:10.346 *

Pass 63 7:49.485 5 1:10.342 *

Pass 74 9:05.065 6 1:15.580

Pass 82 10:25.842 7 1:20.777

Pass 89 11:36.412 8 1:10.570

Pass 94 12:46.669 9 1:10.257 *

In 100 14:22.714 10 1:36.045

Pass 108 17:08.272 11 2:45.558

Pass 112 18:18.713 12 1:10.441

Pass 116 19:33.073 13 1:14.360

Pass 119 20:43.236 14 1:10.163 *

No 25 GUICHARD C. / BRETILLON C. (Rg=8)

Pass 5 1:35.347

Pass 16 2:51.789 1 1:16.442 *

Pass 28 4:05.577 2 1:13.788 *

Pass 40 5:19.397 3 1:13.820

Pass 51 6:33.655 4 1:14.258

Pass 62 7:48.195 5 1:14.540

Pass 72 9:02.559 6 1:14.364

In 83 10:34.830 7 1:32.271

No 35 YANNA R. / LOURDEZ P. (Rg=11)

Pass 13 2:08.365

Pass 24 3:29.709 1 1:21.344 *

Pass 36 4:51.418 2 1:21.709

Pass 48 6:13.638 3 1:22.220

Pass 61 7:35.368 4 1:21.730

Pass 71 8:56.654 5 1:21.286 *

Pass 81 10:17.623 6 1:20.969 *

Pass 90 11:39.379 7 1:21.756

Pass 95 13:02.124 8 1:22.745

In 102 14:35.054 9 1:32.930

No 40 NOBRE J. / LAVARINO P. (Rg=10)

Pass 8 1:41.445

Pass 19 2:57.929 1 1:16.484 *

Pass 30 4:14.463 2 1:16.534

Pass 42 5:29.858 3 1:15.395 *

Pass 54 6:46.122 4 1:16.264

Pass 65 8:02.235 5 1:16.113

Pass 75 9:19.024 6 1:16.789

Pass 84 10:35.783 7 1:16.759

Pass 91 11:51.895 8 1:16.112

Pass 96 13:07.724 9 1:15.829

Pass 101 14:24.436 10 1:16.712

Pass 105 15:41.739 11 1:17.303

Pass 107 16:58.397 12 1:16.658

Pass 111 18:14.946 13 1:16.549

Pass 117 19:33.617 14 1:18.671

In 120 21:00.724 15 1:27.107

No 64 DUFAUR M. / LAMBERT N. (Rg=6)

Pass 11 1:56.347

Pass 23 3:18.376 1 1:22.029 *

Pass 34 4:27.870 2 1:09.494 *

Pass 45 5:38.113 3 1:10.243

Pass 56 6:48.726 4 1:10.613

In 68 8:13.472 5 1:24.746
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No 71 VILLETTE O. / VILLETTE G. (Rg=1)

Pass 4 1:32.915

Pass 15 2:41.045 1 1:08.130 *

Pass 26 3:47.920 2 1:06.875 *

Pass 37 4:53.821 3 1:05.901 **

Pass 47 5:59.948 4 1:06.127

Pass 57 7:06.511 5 1:06.563

Pass 67 8:11.946 6 1:05.435 **

In 77 9:38.310 7 1:26.364

No 121 LE DANTEC P. / BOURGES L. (Rg=3)

Pass 7 1:41.348

Pass 18 2:57.788 1 1:16.440 *

Pass 29 4:06.217 2 1:08.429 *

Pass 39 5:14.015 3 1:07.798 *

Pass 49 6:21.125 4 1:07.110 *

Pass 59 7:27.169 5 1:06.044 *

Pass 69 8:33.437 6 1:06.268

Pass 78 9:40.452 7 1:07.015

Pass 85 10:47.142 8 1:06.690

In 92 12:08.310 9 1:21.168

Pass 109 17:14.504 10 5:06.194

Pass 113 18:21.247 11 1:06.743

Pass 115 19:29.435 12 1:08.188

Pass 118 20:35.539 13 1:06.104

No 211 PETRIZOT S. / PETRIZOT T. (Rg=5)

Pass 6 1:41.275

Pass 17 2:52.521 1 1:11.246 *

Pass 27 4:02.012 2 1:09.491 *

Pass 38 5:11.973 3 1:09.961

Pass 50 6:21.781 4 1:09.808

Pass 60 7:31.820 5 1:10.039

Pass 70 8:41.738 6 1:09.918

Pass 79 9:51.946 7 1:10.208

Pass 87 11:02.048 8 1:10.102

Pass 93 12:12.869 9 1:10.821

Pass 98 13:26.906 10 1:14.037

In 103 14:48.365 11 1:21.459


